12:00pm
1:.00
1:15
1:30

2.00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

7:00

9:00am
10:00
11:30

3:00pm

ACYOA Armenia Service Program

Wednesday, 12 July 1995

Schedule

Hotel Check-In

Arrival and Welcome (G-Hall)

Trip Information, Laura Gononian

Very Rev. Fr. Nareg Berberian, Group Leader

Simon Balian Director FFAR
Krikor Kapeghian, Project Coordinator FFAR

Travel Information - Arto Voorperian, Project Coordinator FFAR
Rev. Fr. Garabed Kochakian, Chancellor

His Eminence Archbishop Khajag Barsamian (Tahlig)

Free fime

Dinner

Thursday, 13 July 1995

Check-Out
Light Breakfast (H-Room)
Depart for Kennedy International Airport

Flight Departs




