ACYOA Armenia Service Program

Wednesday, 12 July 1995

Schedule

12:00pm	Hotel Check-In
1:00	Arrival and Welcome (G-Hall)
1:15	Trip Information, Laura Gononian
1:30	Very Rev. Fr. Nareg Berberian, Group Leader
2:00	Simon Balian Director FFAR Krikor Kapeghian, Project Coordinator FFAR
2:30	Travel Information - Arto Voorperian, Project Coordinator FFAR
3:00	Rev. Fr. Garabed Kochakian, Chancellor
3:30	His Eminence Archbishop Khajag Barsamian (Tahlig)
4:00	Free time
7:00	Dinner

Thursday, 13 July 1995

9:00am	Check-Out
10:00	Light Breakfast (H-Room)
11:30	Depart for Kennedy International Airport
3:00pm	Flight Departs